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Alleva Anthony J.
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Adams Lillian
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Allen Vergenia Lamontagne
Abalan Norma W.

Albert Gertrude Perry
Anderson Mary L.
Anderson Harold H.
Anderson Dorothy Hunter
Albertson Mary Lamphler

Baclawski Leonarda Lableniec
Berube Florence T.
Butler Dorris Oliver
Baird Elsie Dunn

Burgor Eugene

Benedict Gladys Besse
Brodin Kathrine Suschena
Bromley Horace D.
Bengtson Shirley

Boylan Helen Marie
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Richard D.
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Brenza George Sr.

Boodley Harold LeRoy
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Coon Margaret Bracken
Carros Cecelia M.
Cwikla Barbara Green
Corbett Clarence
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Celani Bianca Filomina
Corcoran James A.

Cook Muriel Baron Fenner
Cassidy Marion L.
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Carney Andrew J.
Caldwell Dorothy W.

Cullina Catherine Eleanor
Jones

Cleveland George M. Jr.
Cyr Joseph Roch
Cicerchio Sophie Valente
Cutter Edith Clara
Cosgrove Lillian Ackles
Campisi Salvatore Joseph
Comstock Phyllis M.
Choinski Victor

Cook Abby C.

Costa Elleen Margaret
Conley Helen K.

Cralg Cornelia E.
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Susie May
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Drew Ivy Jones
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Deming Frederick James

Defayette Virginia Watkins
Davis

Dawson Dorothy T.

Daughn Marion Bowler
Delnicki Shirley Sottung
Davis Fred Albert

Davis Bernice Marion Conley
D'Amour Rene |

Dowland Bernice Winslow
Davidson Janet A.

Divine Benjamin William

Dominsky Irene Rivkin
DiGhello Philomena
Deegan Marie Noyes

Doyle Anna Brown
Donegan Doris Levine
Desmarais Marguerite L.
Dobruk Rose Staskiewicz
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Dzat Stephen E.
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Dowden Doris Christensen
Dunn Helen K.

Domkowski Helen Argazzi
Derby George H.

Dwyer Edmund W.
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Frey Carl Richard
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Fredrickson Margaret S.
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Ferguson Mary

Foley Marjorie Kaylor
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Cables
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Hickey Nicoline Johnson
Hodge Edythe

Horvath Emery

Hemmingway Barbara Newton
Hrynczuk Ann

Hayes Raymond J.

Halen Howard

Hoffman Rose Hochberg
Holtz Rosalle Behrens
Hooker Iola Frances

Hall Esther
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Hawkins Mery N.
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McGourn Peter J.
McCarthy Julia M.
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MacInnis Mary A.
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McKay Ralph Donald
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Pedrini Janet M.

Polick Jean Snelder
Pich Helen Rudick
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Rickert Ralph H.
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548
565
568
575
576
580
584
593
594
597
603
614
626




Seay Pauline

Saunders Helen H._
Scamoni Elizabeth Dorio
Sullivan Adelalde Rita
Shaw Pauline Ethel Wilson
Smith Marjorie

Smith Helena Lyons

Scott Mary K.

Soares Clara Duclos

Tenney Mattie Pearl Shipp
Dorothy H.
Truhan Helen Chute

Turnak Nick

Trapani

Tucker Emlly Anna Smutny
Loretta Marie
Thiede William

Terwilliger

Testa Anthony

Tuttle Florence
Turgeon Nettle Belinda
Tuller Emily F.
Tuninsky Mischa

Tallmadge Barbara Alice Wight

Trukas
Toscano Emma Gagliardone
Totten Arthur Christopher

Isabelle

Tardiff Leonidas
Treadwell Ethel Elizabeth
Torello Concetta Mary
Tozzoll Loulse

Tucker Carolyn Stewart
Tourtellotte Dorothy L.

Joseph Edward
Milton L.
Agostino
Francis Arthur
Lee Anderson
Thomas Jackson
Harry H.

John D.

Manuel P.

Robert

Michael

John A,

Anna Kawanka
Everett E.
Russell Edward
Mary Steele

Theresia
Brehmer

Earl

Russel Joseph
Eerl W,
Elizabeth
Walter Irving

Albert M.
- Joseph

Marion Theresa
Kelleher

Adenard

William Bradley

Eugene
Vincent J.

Elton Howard
Richard E.

627
651
665
670
713
719
727
730
746

)]

97
114
157
174

196
197
201
207
R_37
253
354
359

360
377
455
458
507

630



Tanasi June Nelson

Topping Elizabeth

Uccello Paul W.
Urban Helen Glowackl

Vernale Paula Golas
VanGuilder Edward C.
Vitkus Mary Jane Gauruder
Volonino Helen

Vicino Joseph

Victoria Renaldo

Vaccarellli Genevive

Ward Margaret Irene

Woike Julia A.

White Annette M. Federowitz
Williams Alice

Wuestefeld Oscar Max
Warren Anna Janet
Wentworth Helen Carney
Ware Shirley M.

Winick Lillian

Wheaton Bradley

Weiser Harold
Wallace 0Qlivia Clark

Waitukitis Martha E.
Wasilausky alias

White Martha E. alias
Willis Rena Hyson
Ward Jennie E.

Joseph

Francis

Veronica Julia
John

Carl

Elizabeth Ellis
Paul

Frank

Rosa Marla
Frances B.

Frank P.

Robert James
Paul F.

Lloyd Russell
Asa

Irene Brennan
Joseph Francis
Frank Remick
Linwood E.
Harry

ILillian
Easterbrook

Geraldine June

Clemon

Joseph G. allas
Joseph G. alias
Elmer Russell
Raymond T.

678
682

283
300

53
204
447
478
503
618
732

23
26
31
32
37
64
74
141
158

176
219
241

249
49
251
260




Washington Josephine Webb

Welch John A.

Wasniewskl Wladyslawa Kapski

Wisk
Wiedemeyer Fred
Wells Edward S.
Waznes John George

White 1Inez Remington
Waterhouse Alma Jones
Wheeler Mabel Elsie Loos
Wells Dorothy E.

White Virginia Reed
Wentland Bertha G.
Watson Leo

Woodruff Virginia R.
Wilson Dorothea

Weaver Marion

Waugh Cecile Letourneau
Waugh James

Williams Rosetta F.
Wells Edward S.

Young Henry

Zanauskas Agnes Sapolis
Zurles Paul

Zukauskas Mary Kounetis
Zoccoll Mary
Zetterholm Emil

Ve

. Dean

Margery H.

Theodore
Martha
Marion Miller

Dorothy Mary
Brague

Warren Charles
William W.

.. Alfred Richard

Franklin
William A.
Albert W.

Mona Belle alias

Kenneth G.
Lloyd Vincent
David Earl
John Paul
Marie Beatrice
Morrison E.

Carol Graef

Julia

Charles I.
Margaret A.
Joseph
Casmir
Matilde

RO
299

314
323
328

344
363
367
389
476
480
482
486
533
561
623
689
693
720
723

425

327
471
625
636
725



